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Antonia jecilene Alves da Silva
Maria Lucineia Franga Lima
Tamyres dos santos roque

Vivian Martins Da Silva

Jodo Victor Silva Martins

Maria Gesiana da Silva

Elis Regina Teixeira Alves

Isabela Calaco da Silva Rodrigues
Raita Gomes Rodrigues

Maria Valesca Rodrigues da Silva
Sabrina de Oliveira Santos

NAGILA RODRIGUES

Gabryelly ferreira da Silva

Maria Clara Gomes da Silva

Helida Sonali Bezerra de Oliveira
Paulo Henrique Nascimento de Lima
MARIA LiVIA SAMPAIO SIMOES
Cicero Fabio da Silva

Maria Heloisa da Silva

CICERA NAIANE DE SOUSA AQUINO
Paloma thais Gondim de oliveira
Deyse cosme Cosme da silva
Cicero Romao da Silva

Gabriely Moura Da Silva

Alan dyego Alencar do nascimento
Samuel Lima Sales

Thalison Veras Mendonca Lemos Baltazar
MARIA NATALIA GOMES ISIDRO
Valdenildo Soares Gomes

Maria enmillly Oliveira santos

Ana khadyja Ribeiro de Freitas
Antonio Erik Oliveira santos
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Mikael Fernando Rufino santos
Luiz Fernando Sousa Santos

Nycoly suandey Souza da silva
Leonardo Facundo de Sousa

Maria rayane dos Reis pereira
FABIANA DA SILVA MOREIRA
Francisco Edivam Barros Felipe
Maria Jussara Alves Belmiro
Edinaide da Silva

Carolina alencar vieira

Diego Rocha Santos

Bruna Kelly Alves de Oliveira
Jessica Ferreira Estevam

Francisco Candido dos Santos Filho
Antonio Marcos Ribeiro dos Santos
Livia lima oliveira da Silva

Maria Izamylla Ribeiro de Oliveira
Francisca Anaires Lima Gongalves
Ana Pamela de Souza Pinheiro Oliveira
Ana Sofia Gomes

Paulo Sérgio de Souza Junior
Thayna Karoline Vieira da Silva
Gabriel Gongalves Dos Santos Oliveira Silva
Andressa Farias ramos

Maria Eduarda de Melo Ferreira
Cicera Alice Nunes da Silva

Maria leticia serafim da silva
Cicera Lucivania Saldanha Agostinho
Barbara Melissia da Silva

Ana neri dantas de souza

Pedro Ivo dos Santos Braga

Ana nathalia gomes dos santos
Joiciane Evelyn Santina de Souza
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Camila Justino do nascimento lima
Maria Emanuelly Simido Aris
Janielly Machado Araujo

Maria Clara Paulino Farias

FRANCISCO ALEXSANDRO SOUZA CANUTO

Francisco Josué Farias Barreto
Dioneide teodozia dos santos

José Gustavo da silva Valério

Maria gidivania Silva andrade
Gabriela Souza Santos

Alice Conceigdo Santos

Manoel Pereira da Silva Filho
Vitéria Aparecida Bezerra Tomaz
Madrcia Eduarda Lopes Mariano
Kellyane De Sousa Soares

Priscila dos Anjos Santos

Priciele dos Anjos Santos

Suénya Neyonara Ferreira Bernardo
Karoliny Christian de oliveira silva
Maria Sthefany Marques da Silva
Samira Oliveira Paulo

Julia Luana Silva Emidio

Maria José Dos Santos Nascimentos
Raimundo josé diniz bisneto

Cicero Leonardo Marques da Silva
Jodo Victor Lima dos Santos

Lara Rebeca Correia Rodrigues
Thalison Jardel Alves Freitas
Victéria Lorranny Pereira Dos Santos
Sabrina Karolainy santos Silva
Emilly Eduarda Cordeiro Dos Santos

SILMARA DE JESUS ASSUNGAO DE JESUS

Tiago Araujo Militdao
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Vitéria Thalia Delmiro Pires da Silva
Joana Sudaleif Siebra de Almeida
Cicera Rodrigues pereira

Sara Marilia Alves Pereira

Leandro Ferreira da Silva

Yaskara Laryssa Unias Soares
Leonardo Almeida Xavier

Ana Laryssa Alves da Silva

Rafaela Alves de Sousa

ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS SILVA
José Yure Lopes de Souza
Joelvieradasilva

Jefferson Arnold Ferreira Da silva
Wanessa Silva Gongalves

Jussara Pereira Da Silva Rodrigues
Damido valbert da Silva

chrystian henry lopes cardoso
Moénika vitéria Teixeira Vieira
Pedro Henrique Ferreira Da Silva
LEANDRO HENRIQUR SANTOS SILVA
Ageu de Oliveira Silva

Davi de Oliveira silva

Janeane ferreira de Medeiros silva
Debora de Oliveira Silva

BRUNA VITORIA DA SILVA SANTOS
Clara Sol'Anny Gomes da Hora
Maria jeovana costa ferreira
cicera nayaragongalves dos santos
Emlly Quézia Oliveira Mendes
Vitéria Francelino dos Santos
Janaina Muniz dos Santos

Sheila silva de jesus

José Leonardo de Jesus
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Maria Cynthia Campos Ferreira
Steffany Pereira de Brito

Ellen Lima da Silva

Geyza Gardner Gomes de melo
LUELLENN RAYSSA SILVA FERREIRA
Francisca Nerilandya Ferreira da Silva
Daiane Alves da Silva

Lucas Mateus Santos Maciel

José Renan Silva Corado

Elisnanda Pereira da Silva

Daniely Goncalves Alencar

Cicera Thaynara Soares Gomes De Oliveira
Géssica dos santos soares

Graziela Lima Rodrigues

Davi Silvestre Teixeira

Cicero andrey da silva Rodrigues
Jhonny Hordcio Rodrigues Santana
Gizelle Lourengo Pereira da Silva
Maria gabriela Martins Sirino
Artur Guilherme Santana Lobo do Nascimento
Luana Vitoria dos Santos Silva
Barbara Queiroz Morais

Gabriel da Silva Freitas

Sara Kilvia De Oliveira Menezes
Cristiano Lima do nascimento
JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO MESQUITA
Thalia Kellem De Oliveira Menezes
Clara de Souza Marques

Maria Aparecida Soares Eduardo
Vilma de Sousa Curinga

Ayonara Da Silva Gomes Carvalho
Cicera Monaliza Albino Barros
Wanesca Pereira de sousa
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Jackellyne alves de sousa

Uriel bezerra campos (nome social)
Thalia almeida sousa

José Reinaldo De Sousa Caetano
Maria de Nazaré Santos Primo
Thayna Oliveira Rats Tendrio

Maria das Gragas Souza Silva

José Taylson Duarte da Silva

Kaleb Elpidio da Silva

Lyvia Alves Roberto

ALINE CANDIDO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
Franciely dos Santos Cruz

Débora Yane da Silva Santos
Emanoel Messias Bezerra Campos
José Lucas da Silva

Wesleyberg Sousa Lima

FranciElio dos Santos Cruz

Thais Alcantara Santos

Rita Lohayne Rodrigues Souza

Aline Maria dos Santos Ribeiro da Silva

Amanda Kelly Silva Alves
Maria Caroline Ferreira de Oliveira

FRANCISCO GEFFERSON DA SILVA SOUZA

Ericlézia Soares da Silva

Aleffe Gledson da Silva Pereira
Kennedy Brito de Alencar

Karen Suelen de Oliveira Rodrigues
Ivoneide Dantas de Sousa

Vanessa Felipe Laurentino

Maria Thayna Sousa do Nascimento
Karina Adricia de jesus vieira

Maria Josivania Nunes de Matos
Hérica Cristina Da Silva
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Ana carolina dos santos Silva

JOSE REGIS PIRES GONCALVES JUNIOR
Kayllanny pereira Lima

Vitéria dos Santos de Jesus

CARLOS HENRIQUE CRUZ ALENCAR
Ana Carolyne Silva Rodrigues
Ragleysa Vitdria Alencar dos Santos
Pablo Vinicius Silva Gomes

Maria Eduarda Nascimento de Oliveira
Cicero Deivid dos Santos Silva

Lidia Gomes Duarte Machado

Elaine Raquel Silva do nascimento
Laish Victoria Pinheiro Fernandes
MARIA VITORIA LACERDA DE SOUZA
David lorhan andrade de melo callou
Willyane Santana Pinheiro

Karla Ily De Melo Silva

Ismael Jonatan de Paulo

Daniel Gomes de Almeida

Cicero Manuel Gongalves Barbosa
Lourenco Lucas De Lima

Pedro Guilherme Pereira Galdino
Luiziany Santos Alves

Rebeca Almeida Dantas

Tatiane Marciel cruz

Damiana caroline sales de lima
Conceicdo Jeovana da Silva Lima
Rosiany da Silva Freitas

Elisdngela dos Santos

Maria Acdssia Monte Dantas

Ana Karla da silva Gomes

ALICE KELLY VIEIRA BEZERRA

Jodo Gregorio Ribeiro Neto
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Camila da silva Gomes

Marcio Coelho Araujo

Ana Clara Alves Silva

Maria Eduarda Oliveira Ferreira
Cicera Gabriela Gongalo da Silva Fagundes
Maria Larissa dos Santos

Maria Raissa dos Santos

Janielly da silva

RAISA Oliveira da paz

MICHEL DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
Maria Eduarda Castro Vieira da Silva
Junior de Sousa Santos

Gelclecia nogueira de Oliveira
Rayane da silva parente dos anjos
Ana Maria Simedo de Oliveira

Davi Francelmo Simedo de Oliveira
Victor Lucas Simedo de Oliveira
Gabriela Ellen Rezende Silva

Luana soares dos Santos

José clesiano da silva leite

Kessia lasmine Silva Oliveira
Dasdores nagela Silva ferreira
Michele Marques De souza
Andreza de Sousa macedo
Mauricio Costa Nascimento

Glecia Yslania da Silva marqued
cicera rariely heliodoro donato da silva
Cicera airan dos santos

Edilania dos Santos Andrade
Jaqueline da cruz Souza

Ocelucia de Jesus lima

José Cleiton Maciel Neto

Rhasna laelly Alves da Silva
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JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
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JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE

Maria jeane costa ferreira
APARECIDA CARDOSO LIMA
Raquel Clementino Jorge

Anadia Mascarenhas Batista

Ana Ingridi Pereira da Silva
Carolina dos santos ferreira

Josefa Mirlene Rodrigues da Silva
Livia Lopes da Silva

Layse Bezerra Pereira

Lucas dos Santos soares

Bianca Roberlania Jonas da Silva
Mileny Sousa da Silva

Maria José Azevedo da Silva
Sayron Felix Beserra Novaes
naaely ferreira santana

Aparecia Veronica de Oliveiras silva
Wendell Rodrigues Barros dos Santos
FRANCISCO CARDOSO LIMA

Danilo freitas da silveira

Bruno Siqueira Martins

Bruno José Garcia da Silva

Laryssa Almeida de Lima

Débora Yasmin Guedes Belo

Ana Ysla Pereira da Silva

Cicera Alexsandra de carvalho cavalcante
Jodo Carlos Sousa da Silva

Emilly Mirelly Silva Ribeiro
Alessandra Silva dantas

CICERO ROBERTO OLIVEIRA SOUSA
Cicera Yarla Pereira da Silva
Mayane dos Santos Marreiros
Karla kaylany Roberta dos santos
Henrique Siqueira Martins

23
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23
22
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

304
300
408
327
351
346
352
386
356
395
331
389
335
352
332
306
323
352
307
805
318
390
325
359
303
321
393
307
350
362
351
314
894
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JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE

Breno Felipe Garcia da Silva
Francisca Julia Ferreira da silva
Gabriela de lima souza

Ariana Soares da Silva

Maria Janielle da Silva Araujo
Maria Julia Fernandes Soares
Vitoria karoline souza ferreira
cayro ferreira de sousa

Vitéria Santos De Lima

Gizele Souza Araujo

Maria jenifer matias da silva

Ana Claudia bezerra Silva

Marta Bernardina da silva

Karen vitéria da Silva Ferreira
JESSICA MIKAELLY DA SILVA SANTOS
Cicero Gustavo Leandro

Amanda vitéria de Sousa Silva
Maria Alice Da Silva Vieira

Danilo de Jesus Santos

Thyago Dias da Silva

Yure Gabriel Santos Cardoso

iris Emanuella de oliveira ferreira
Ivannhoé William Lira Feitosa
Cirlandia Frazdo Mariano
Francisco Wilkaelisonn Marques Damasceno
Dhiovana de Sousa Pereira

David Guilherme Calou Filgueira
Matheus kauan da silva Souza
Sayonara sthefany de sousa silva
Josivania Rodrigues de Melo
Francisco Ermeson Da Silva Sousa
Cosmo Alex Silva Santos

Dario santos Vieira

15
15
21
25
24
23
22
18
18
16
15
28
19
18
24
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
21
20
19
19
18
17
17
20
19
26

392
337
302
313
324
357
314
300
348
303
309
362
303
379
376
359
376
367
321
338
236
300
366
398
379
377
366
339
313
301
317
361
373
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JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
JUAZEIRO DO NORTE

Pedro Sérgio de lima

José David Alves de Sousa

Victor Hugo Silva Souza

Esthefanya Mendonca pereira Brito
Rafael Da Silva Barreto

camila estefani da silva

Jhennyffer Rebeca cavalvante da Silva
Jose Elias de Sousa junior

Tairis Soares Santana da Silva

23
21
19
17
17
17
16
16
23

367
347
305
304
330
302
313
371
325
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